Permit No.

B7-04

B12-04
B14-04
B15-04
B16-04
B18-04
B20-04
B21-04
B22-04

Date

May 2004 Building Permits

Owner

Rush O'keefe

Chad and Nicole Lamar
Wren Greene

Brad Pugh

Lampkin Butts

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Steve Freeman

Contractor

Rush O'keefe

Johnny Melton

Wren Greene

Brad Pugh

Grantham Consruction
Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Steve Freeman

Location

201 Sivley Street

1014 Hayes Avenue

1407 Greenway Cove
409 North 9th Street

719 # 3 University Avenue
614 Berkeley Court

615 Berkeley Court

613 Berkeley Court

611 Berkeley Court

1803 Jackson Avenue

Description

New Single Family Residential
New Single Family Residential
New Single Family Residential
Residential Remodel

Residential Addition

New Single Family Residential
New Single Family Residential
New Single Family Residential
New Single Family Residential
New Single Family Residential

Fee

R R R R R RN Y

805.00
1,244.00
1,319.00

181.00

187.00

609.00

609.00

669.00

669.00

729.00

Cost

VPO DPDDDDDB

158,783.00
325,000.00
350,000.00

26,800.00

27,095.00
110,000.00
110,000.00
125,000.00
125,000.00
140,000.00



