May 2004 Building Permits

Permit No.	Date	Owner	Contractor	Location	Description	Fee	Cost
B7-04	4	Rush O'keefe	Rush O'keefe	201 Sivley Street	New Single Family Residential	\$ 805.00	\$ 158,783.00
B12-04	3	Chad and Nicole Lamar	Johnny Melton	1014 Hayes Avenue	New Single Family Residential	\$ 1,244.00	\$ 325,000.00
B14-04	3	Wren Greene	Wren Greene	1407 Greenway Cove	New Single Family Residential	\$ 1,319.00	\$ 350,000.00
B15-04	5	Brad Pugh	Brad Pugh	409 North 9th Street	Residential Remodel	\$ 181.00	\$ 26,800.00
B16-04	7	Lampkin Butts	Grantham Consruction	719 # 3 University Avenue	Residential Addition	\$ 187.00	\$ 27,095.00
B18-04	10	Marty Daniels	Marty Daniels	614 Berkeley Court	New Single Family Residential	\$ 609.00	\$ 110,000.00
B20-04	10	Marty Daniels	Marty Daniels	615 Berkeley Court	New Single Family Residential	\$ 609.00	\$ 110,000.00
B21-04	10	Marty Daniels	Marty Daniels	613 Berkeley Court	New Single Family Residential	\$ 669.00	\$ 125,000.00
B22-04	10	Marty Daniels	Marty Daniels	611 Berkeley Court	New Single Family Residential	\$ 669.00	\$ 125,000.00
B23-04	11	Steve Freeman	Steve Freeman	1803 Jackson Avenue	New Single Family Residential	\$ 729.00	\$ 140,000.00